Acomb Phoenix

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Mitchinson, C Rodney S 1134

Brodie, Eric ]
Woodcock, Ric
Lockwood, Herbert
Maltby, Robert A
Harris, Matt
Walwyn, Robert
Marshall, Barry
Reiss, Stefan H
Acton, Stuart R
Langhamer, Andrew

1748
1590
1677
1660
1422
1096
1770
1285
833

1007

52
3%
6
Y2
Y
1¥2
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6
4%
2

0

9
6
11
14
1
3
5
13
12
8
1

61.11%
58.33%
54.55%
53.57%
50%
50%
50%
46.15%
37.5%
25%
0%

61.11%
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50%
50%
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0%



